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FPORSCHE FRPORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

REGUL 8 LAPS

Final Ranking

Pos. Num. Driver Model Team Club Total Ref. Time Time 1 Points1 Time 2 Points2 Time 3 Points 3 Time 4 Points4 Time 5 Points5 Time 6 Points6 Time 7 Points 7 Time 8 Points 8 Total
1 705 GARSKI Nicolas 991 Il GT3 Amag First Rennsport PCZz 89 1:22.32 1:22.27 5 1:22.13 19 1:22.48 16 1:22.16 16 1:22.14 18 1:22.46 14 1:22.31 1 1:22.57 Joker 89
2 707 MEISTER Peter 991 Il GT3 RS Stadler Motorsport 120 1:17.97 1:18.20 23 1:17.56 41 1:17.85 12 1:17.92 5 1:18.07 10 1:17.86 11 1:18.54 Joker 1:17.79 18 120
3 727 AEBERLI Philipp 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 123 1:20.04 1:20.46 Joker 1:19.92 12 1:19.98 6 1:19.81 23 1:20.18 14 1:19.82 22 1:20.29 25 1:19.83 21 123
4 725 KELLER Virgil 991 Il GT3 Amag First Rennsport 144 1:27.02 1:26.86 16 1:26.91 11 1:26.65 37 1:27.03 1 1:26.83 19 1:26.80 22 1:26.64 38 1:28.46 Joker 144
5 765 GAFNER Peter 991 GT3 PCzZzG 197 1:2258 1:23.95 Joker 1:22.89 31 1:22.34 24 1:22.28 30 1:22.40 18 1:22.39 19 1:22.06 52 1:22.35 23 197
6 701 PENALBA Xavier 991 GT3 RS Stadler Motorsport PCZz 201 1:17.88 1:17.91 3 1:17.63 25 1:17.71 17 1:17.30 58 1:17.47 41 1:17.66 22 1:17.53 35 1:19.80 Joker 201
7 739 HUTMACHER Marius 718 GT4 RS Amag First Rennsport PCZ 207 1:20.08 1:20.40 32 1:19.88 20 1:19.93 15 1:20.32 24 1:19.55 Joker 1:19.66 42 1:20.60 52 1:20.30 22 207
8 728 PELLANDINI Bruno 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 237 1:26.43 1:26.27 16 1:26.59 16 1:26.18 25 1:26.84 4 1:26.04 39 1:26.79 36 1:27.07 64 1:25.65 Joker 237
9 729 PETTERSON Jorg 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 323 1:22.03 1:23.41 Joker 1:21.65 38 1:22.10 7 1:21.35 68 1:21.09 94 1:21.71 32 1:22.20 17 1:22.70 67 323
10 724 FILIPPI Dario 718 GT4 RS  Porsche Basel Racing Team PCBA 324 1:26.72 1:27.01 29 1:25.62 Joker 1:26.50 22 1:26.88 16 1:25.96 76 1:27.41 69 1:27.76 104 1:26.64 8 324
11 751 MELSE Dirk 718 Cayman S Widberg Motorsport 586 1:25.10 1:25.93 83 1:27.40 Joker 1:25.83 73 1:25.30 20 1:23.37 173 1:23.97 113 1:24.00 110 1:24.96 14 586
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PORSCHE PORSCHE
SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

GROUPE GT3 CUP SPRINT 1

FINAL RANKING BY CLASS

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps TotalTime Gap1lst Gap Prev BestTime InLap
CAT:1
1 13 [EJ FERATI Jasin 1 Fach Auto Tech - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:23.074 01:08.711 18
> 3 BURKARD Gregor 1 Sportec Racing PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.416  00.755 00.755  01:09.466 13
3 17 |3 AEBERHARD Jirg 1 ANT Performance - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.683 00.584  -00.171  01:09.295 8
4+ 34 [ KELLERErnst 1 Sportec Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.948 00.674  00.090  01:09.385 12
s 4 SCHWARZER Alexander 1 Fach Auto Tech - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:33.441 00.717  00.043  01:09.428 11
6 21 == RINDONE Gabriel 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:40.581 00.825  00.108  01:09.536 21
75 [ HEGGLIN Peter 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:44.238 01.318 00.493  01:10.029 17
s 20 [EJ PIDOUX Sébastien 1 ANT Performance PCV  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:51.499 01.687  00.369  01:10.398 11
9 27 & CHRISTIE Roderick 1 Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:53.700 01.634  -00.053  01:10.345 12
10 33 3 BRAUCH Thomas 1 Sportec Racing PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:55.676 01.663  00.029  01:10.374 15
11 7 (@ KNUTZON Mike 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:00.082 01.905 00.242  01:10.616 10
©» 8 SCHMID Daniel 1 ANT Performance - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:01.860 01.809 -00.096  01:10.520 11
13 22 [J KLINGELNBERG Jan 1 FachAuto Tech PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:02.484  01.358 -00.451  01:10.069 10
14 26 [ INTRONA llario 1 Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:08.288 02.036  00.678  01:10.747 13
15 12 KASPER Paul 1 Stadler Motorsport PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:54.737 03.963  01.927  01:12.674 6
NOT CLASSIFIED
16 6 [EJ ARN Marc 1 Swizz Evenzz - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 1 02:20.021 0
CAT:2
1 55 [EJ CASELLA Luca 2 Ortho Racing PCTI Porsche 991 Il GT3 Cup 21 25:15.524 - 01:11.309 19

Timekeeper

Mathieu Jeanneret

10/07/2022 12:40 10/07/2022

Jury-Prasident
Thomas Kohler

Best time Overall : 01:08.711 (132.9 km/h), (No. 13) FERATI Jasin

Commissaire sportif
YVAN GAILLARD

:46 10/07/2022 12:47

Commissaire sportif

R <A

10/07/2022 15:23

/
/
4
Ve

8 porshe MatorsportCub TAGHeuer

& Suisse SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860

Mobil BB /%%

7

printed : 2022/07/10 12:08

Y
;g“lwlcnsun

Page 1/1 Timing : www.its-events.com



PORSCHE PORSCHE
SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

GROUPE GT3 CUP SPRINT 1

FINAL RANKING SCRATCH

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps Totaltime Gap1st Gap Prev BestTime InLap
1 13 FERATI Jasin 1 Fach Auto Tech Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:23.074 - 01:08.711 18
2 3 [3 BURKARD Gregor 1 Sportec Racing PCZ  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.416 04.342  04.342 01:09.466 13
3 17 AEBERHARD Jiirg 1 ANT Performance Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.683 04.609  00.267  01:09.295 8
4 34 KELLER Ernst 1 Sportec Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:27.948 04.874  00.265  01:09.385 12
5 4 [3J SCHWARZER Alexander 1 Fach Auto Tech Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:33.441 10.367 05493  01:09.428 11
6 21 = RINDONE Gabriel 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:40.581 17.507  07.140  01:09.536 21
7 B HEGGLIN Peter 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:44.238 21.164  03.657  01:10.029 17
s 20 [3J PIDOUX Sébastien 1 ANT Performance PCV  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:51.499 28425 07.261  01:10.398 11
9 27 ZE CHRISTIE Roderick 1 Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:53.700 30.626  02.201 01:10.345 12
0 33 BRAUCH Thomas 1 Sportec Racing PCZ  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 24:55.676 32.601 01.976  01:10.374 15
11 7 {3 KNUTZON Mike 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:00.082 37.008  04.406  01:10.616 10
12 8 [J SCHMID Daniel 1 ANT Performance Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:01.860 38.786  01.778  01:10.520 11
13 22 KLINGELNBERG Jan 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:02.484 39.410 00.624 01:10.069 10
14 26 | INTRONA llario 1 Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 21 25:08.288 45214 05804  01:10.747 13
15 55 [J CASELLA Luca 2 Ortho Racing PCTI Porsche 991 Il GT3 Cup 21 25:15.524 52.450 07.236 01:11.309 19
16 12 KASPER Paul 1 Stadler Motorsport PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:54.737 1lp. 1Lp. 01:12.674 6

NOT CLASSIFIED
17 6 [ ARN Marc 1 Swizz Evenzz Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 1 02:20.021 20 Lp. 19Lp. - 0
Best time Overall : 01:08.711 (132.9 km/h), (No. 13) FERATI Jasin
Timekeeper Jury-Président Commissaire sportif Commissaire sportif

Mathieu Jeanneret
10/07/2022 12:40
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Thomas Kohler

10/07/202
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YVAN GAILLARD

10/07/2022 12:45
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PORSCHE PORSCHE
SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

GROUPE GT4 SPRINT 1

FINAL RANKING BY CLASS

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps Total Time Gap 1st Gap Prev Best Time InLap
CAT:10
1 102  EIMOTTET Alexandre 10 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21  28:05.008 - - 01:13.432 10
> 110 | )NALDI Giovanni 10 Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:06.458 00.470 00.470  01:13.902 8
3 115 BBBAUKNECHT Gero / SCHMIDT Detlef ~ 10 Allied Racing - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 2810660 00838 00368 01:14.270 12
4 119 [1BOGA 10 Bellspeed - Porsche 718 GT4CS MR 21 28:33.037 02310 01472 01:15.742 18
5 106 [JCHALIGNE Stefan 10 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:33.716 02.517 00.207  01:15.949 10
CAT:11
1 128 MAR|CHTER Jens/ GREILING Andreas 11 MSRacing - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 28:08.859 - - 01:13.676 19
> 133 [EJRESICO Fabio 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 28:12.492 00.877 00.877  01:14.553 4
3 132 [JSTEBLER Remo 11 Porsche Basel Racing Team - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21~ 28:14.421 00.919 00.042  01:14.595 8
4 122 EJSCHONI Marc / WAGNER André 11 Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 28:17.253 01.650 00.731  01:15.326 8
5 135 MRKIEFER David / KIEFER Stefan 11 Huber Racing - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 21 28:19.068 01.960 00.310  01:15.636 20
6 126 [JFROHLICH Rolf 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 28:23.5665 02.417 00.457  01:16.093 4
7 129 [EJRUEGGER Balz 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 28:25.103 01.959 -00.458  01:15.635 9
NOT CLASSIFIED
s 127 [EJHEINIGER Andreas 11 Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CS 2 02:49.279 - - - 0
CAT:12
1 154 [JGARZON Antonio 12 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 21 28:30.5645 - - 01:16.214 7
NOT CLASSIFIED
> 153 [EAKIPFER Stefan 12 Widberg Motorsport - Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 11 14:15.203 1077 /Lap 10Tr/Lap 01:15.691 7
CAT:19
1 181 [EJPRESEZZI Valerio 19 Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718 GT4 CSRS 21 28:07.180 - - 01:13.351 19
2> 118 M YHGE Stefano / HOGE Giinther 19 Huber Racing = Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:27.571 02.508 02.508  01:15.859 9
Best time Overall : 01:13.351 (124.5 km/h), (No. 181) PRESEZZI Valerio
#128 - bs Penalty : Non Respecting Start Procedure
#181 - 5s Penalty : Non Respecting Start Procedure
Timekeeper Jury-Prasident Commissaire sportif Commissaire sportif

Mathieu Jeanneret

Thomas Kohler

YVAN GAILLARD pjiiel {%ntner
10/07/2022 13:23 T
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PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP

SUISSE
Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE

SUISSE

GROUPE GT4 SPRINT 1

FINAL RANKING SCRATCH

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps Totaltime Gap 1stGap PrevBest Timeln Lap
1 102 EIMOTTET Alexandre 10 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21  28:05.008 - - 01:13.432 10
2 110 [ NALDI Giovanni 10 Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:06.458 01.450 01.450 01:13.902 8
3 181 [EJPRESEZZI Valerio 19 Amag First Rennsport PCTI Porsche 718 GT4 CS RS 21  28:07.180 02.172 00.722 01:13.351 19
4 128 MBRICHTER Jens /GREILING Andreas 11 MSRacing - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21  28:08.859 03.851 01.679 01:13.676 19
5 115 MABAUKNECHT Gero / SCHMIDT Detlef 10 Allied Racing - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21  28:10.660 05.652 01.801 01:14.270 12
s 133 [EJRESICO Fabio 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21~ 28:12.492 07.484 01.832 01:14.553 4
7 132 [EJSTEBLER Remo 11 Porsche Basel Racing Team - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 ~ 28:14.421 09.413 01.929 01:14.595 8
s 122 [EJISCHONI Marc / WAGNER André 11 Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21~ 28:17.253 12.245 02.832 01:15326 8
9 135 MAKIEFER David / KIEFER Stefan 11 Huber Racing - Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21  28:19.068 14.060 01.815 01:15.636 20
10 126 EIFROHLICH Rolf 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZS Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21 ~ 28:23.565 18.557 04.497 01:16.093 4
11 129 EJRUEGGER Balz 11 Amag First Rennsport PCZ Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 21  28:25.103 20.095 01.538 01:15.635 9
12 118 MBYAGE Stefano / HOGE Giinther 19 Huber Racing - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:27.571 22.563 02.468 01:15.859 9
13 154  [EJGARZON Antonio 12 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 21  28:30.545 25537 02.974 01:16.214 7
12 119 [ BOGA 10  Bellspeed - Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21  28:33.037 28.029 02.492 01:15.742 18
15 106 [EJCHALIGNE Stefan 10 Orchid Racing Team PCGE Porsche 718 GT4 CS MR 21 28:33.716 28.708 00.679 01:15.949 10

NOT CLASSIFIED

16 153 EIKIPFER Stefan 12 Widberg Motorsport - Porsche Cayman GT4 CS 11 14:15.203 10Lp. 10Lp. 01:15691 7
17 127 [EAHEINIGER Andreas 11 Amag First Rennsport = Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CS 2 02:49.279 19 Lp. 9Lp. = 0

Timekeeper
Mathieu Jeanneret

:éf' Porsche Motorsport Club
3

= Suisse

Page 1/1

Jury-Prasident
Thomas Kohler

»

Best time Overall : 01:13.351 (124.5 km/h), (No. 181) PRESEZZI Valerio

#128 - 5s Penalty : Non Respecting Start Procedure
#181 - 5s Penalty : Non Respecting Start Procedure
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PORSCHE PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE
Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022
FINAL RANKING BY CLASS
Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps TotalTime Gap 1st Gap Prev Best Time In Lap
CAT: 21
1 211 [ JMONACO Stefano 21 Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:12.535 . - 01:09.309 7
> 221 [EABLATTNER Dustin 21 PRE by Manthey Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 1819535 00.053 00.053 01:09.362 10
3 212 ZZDRMIC Zeljko 21  MSRacing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:20.786 00.635 00.582 01:09.944 9
4+ 203 MADREISOW Jorg 21  PZ5Seen - Porsche992GT3Cup 15 18:32.783 01.591 00.956 01:10.900 14
5 225 [EIMANSOUR Tareq 21 PRE by Manthey Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:33.430 01445 -00.146 01:10.754 13
6 205 [ JPAOLETTIDanilo/FROIO Massimo 21 DCVRacing with Ombra - Porsche 992GT3Cup 11 ~ 18:30.477  01.134 47r/Lap 01:10.443 6
CAT:40
1 276 Z=KAPFINGER Johannes 40  Huber Racing - Porsche 991 11GT3Cup 15  18:13.220 - - 01:09.202 6
2 264 S JERICH Frederick 40  Huber Racing - Porsche 99111GT3Cup 15 18:15.437 00.383 00.383 01:09.585 7
3 261 [ JLAMPERTI Federico 40  Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 99111GT3Cup 15 18:21.835 00.751 00.368 01:09.953 11
4 2771 [ JSARCINELLI Nicola 40  Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 99111GT3Cup 15  18:29.198  01.348 00.597 01:10.550 7
5 262 MASCHMITT Sebastian 40  PZ5Seen - Porsche991/IGT3Cup 15 18:229.617 00.684 -00.664 01:09.886 11
6 268 [INEF Lorenz 40  Porsche Basel Racing Team PCBB Porsche 99111GT3Cup 14  17:36.223  02.604 01.920 01:11.806 7
7 287 [ BIASSONI Matteo 40  Vago Racing - Porsche 991 11GT3 Cup 14  17:36.609  02.577 -00.027 01:11.779 7
DID NOT START
s 269 —=AUBOCK Gerald 40  MSRacing - Porsche 99111 GT3Cup 0 = - - - 0
Best time Overall : 01:09.202 (132.0 km/h), (No. 276) KAPFINGER Johannes
Timekeeper Jury-Prasident Commissaire sportif Commissaire sportif
Mathieu Jeanneret er YVAN GAILLARD Daniel Kuntner
/ TSN
10/07/2022 15:16 10/07/2022 15:18
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PORSCHE

SPORTS CUP

SUISSE

PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE

SUISSE

Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

GROUPE OPEN GT SPRINT 1

FINAL RANKING SCRATCH

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps Totaltime Gap 1st Gap Prev Best Time In Lap
1 211 | JMONACO Stefano 21 Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:12.535 - 01:09.309 7
2 276 = KAPFINGER Johannes 40 Huber Racing - Porsche 991 11 GT3 Cup 15 18:13.220 00.685 00.685 01:09.202 6
3 264 T JERICH Frederick 40 Huber Racing - Porsche 991 11GT3Cup 15  18:15.437 02.902 02.217 01:09.585 7
2 221 BLATTNER Dustin 21 PRE by Manthey Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15  18:19.535 00.007 04.098 01:09.362 10
5 212 D DRMIC Zeljko 21  MSRacing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15  18:20.786 08.251 01.251 01:09.944 9
6 261 [ JLAMPERTI Federico 40  Amag First Rennsport - Porsche 9911/ GT3Cup 15  18:21.835 09.300 01.049 01:09.953 11
7 271 | JSARCINELLI Nicola 40  Dinamic Motorsport - Porsche 9911 GT3 Cup 15  18:29.198 16.663 07.363 01:10.550 7
s 262 M SCHMITT Sebastian 40 PZ 5 Seen - Porsche 991 11 GT3 Cup 15 18:29.617 17.082 00.419 01:09.886 11
9 203 MADREISOW Jorg 21 PZ 5 Seen = Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:32.783 20.248 03.166 01:10.900 14
10 225 MANSOUR Tareq 21 PRE by Manthey Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 15 18:33.430 20.895 00.647 01:10.754 13
11 268 [EIANEF Lorenz 40  Porsche Basel Racing Team PCBB Porsche 9911/ GT3Cup 14 17:36.223 1lp. Ilp. 01:11.806 7
12 287 [ ) BIASSONI Matteo 40  Vago Racing - Porsche 99111 GT3 Cup 14  17:36.609 1lp. 00386 01:11.779 7
13 205 [ ) PAOLETTI Danilo / FROIO Massimo 21 DCV Racing with Ombra - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 11 18:30.477 4Lp. 3Lp. 01:10.443 6

DID NOT START

14 269 = AUBOCK Gerald 40  MSRacing - Porsche 99111 GT3Cup 0 - - - 0

Timekeeper

Mathieu Jeanneret

:éf' Porsche Motorsport Club

B W
2 Suisse

Page 1/1

Best time Overall : 01:09.202 (132.0 km/h), (No. 276) KAPFINGER Johannes

Jury-Prasident
Thomas Kohler
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TAGHeuer

SWISS AVANT-GARDE SINCE 1860

Commissaire sportif
YVAN GAILLARD

10/07/2022 15:17
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FRPORSCHE FPORSCHEE

SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

REGUL 14 LAPS

Final Ranking

Pos. Num. Driver Model Team Club Total Ref. Time Time1 Points1 Time2 Points2 Time3 Points 3 Time4 Points4 Time5 Points5 Time6 Points6 Time 7 Points 7 Time 8 Points 8 Time 9 Points 9 Time 10 Points 10 Time 11 Points 11 Time 12 Points 12 Time 13 Points 13 Time 14 Points 14 Total
1 705 GARSKI Nicolas 991 Il GT3 Amag First Rennsport PCZz 88 1:23.39 1:23.40 1 1:23.34 5 1:23.45 6 1:23.52 13 1:23.30 9 1:23.33 6 1:23.30 9 1:23.41 2 1:23.42 3 1:23.36 3 1:23.65 Joker 1:23.27 12 1:23.43 4 1:23.24 15 88
2 725 KELLER Virgil 992 GT3 Amag First Rennsport 209 1:27.47 1:27.58 11 1:27.20 27 1:.27.37 10 1:27.76 29 1:27.32 15 1:27.54 7 1:27.50 3 1:27.74 27 1:27.16 Joker 1:27.59 12 1:.27.77 30 1:27.30 17 1:27.36 11 1:27.37 10 209
3 765 GAFNER Peter 991 GT3 PCzZG 388 1:23.51 1:24.63 Joker 1:23.52 1 1:23.33 18 1:23.68 17 1:23.27 24 1:23.19 32 1:23.45 6 1:23.34 17 1:23.33 18 1:23.59 8 1:23.75 24 1:23.12 39 1:24.40 89 1:22.56 95 388
4 701 PENALBA Xavier 991 GT3 RS Stadler Motorsport PCZ 425 1:18.16 1:19.75 Joker 1:18.68 52 1:18.28 12 1:18.13 3 1:17.86 30 1:17.80 36 1:17.95 21 1:18.69 53 1:18.18 2 1:18.10 6 1:17.52 64 1:17.55 61 1:17.48 68 1:18.33 17 425
5 729 PETTERSON Jorg 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 449 1:23.38 1:24.83 Joker 1:22.52 86 1:22.06 132 1:23.63 25 1:23.33 5 1:23.24 14 1:23.28 10 1:23.56 18 1:23.27 11 1:23.91 53 1:23.41 3 1:23.31 7 1:23.92 54 1:23.07 31 449
6 739 HUTMACHER Marius 718 GT4 RS Amag First Rennsport PCZ 572 1:20.52 1:20.38 14 1:20.39 13 1:19.83 69 1:19.92 60 1:20.26 26 1:19.97 55 1:20.57 5 1:20.15 37 1:20.63 11 1:20.79 27 1:22.07 155 1:22.26 Joker 1:19.93 59 1:20.11 41 572
7 728 PELLANDINI Bruno 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 757 1:27.82 1:27.80 2 1:27.07 75 1:28.94 112 1:27.07 75 1:27.53 29 1:28.19 37 1:28.26 44 1:27.49 33 1:25.73 209 1:30.34 Joker 1:27.85 3 1:28.35 53 1:27.58 24 1:27.21 61 757
8 727 AEBERLI Philipp 718 GT4 RS PZ Zug 800 1:20.84 1:20.54 30 1:20.77 7 1:19.57 127 1:19.86 98 1:20.78 6 1:20.20 64 1:19.72 112  1:21.24 40 1:20.10 74 1:20.20 64 1:22.41 157 1:24.41 Joker 1:20.84 0 1:21.05 21 800
9 707 MEISTER Peter 991 Il GT3 RS Stadler Motorsport 911 1:19.21 1:20.86 Joker 1:18.86 35 1:18.01 120 1:18.28 93 1:17.99 122 1:18.99 22 1:18.44 77 1:19.46 25 1:20.78 157 1:18.61 60 1:19.12 9 1:19.67 46 1:20.02 81 1:19.85 64 911
10 724 FILIPPI Dario 718 GT4 RS Porsche Basel Racing Team PCBA 1122 1:27.87 1:28.52 65 1:26.99 88 1:28.98 111 1:27.04 83 1:27.18 69 1:28.42 55 1:2942 155 1:26.27 160 1:25.75 212 1:30.00 Joker 1:28.34 47 1:28.10 23 1:27.80 7 1:27.40 47 1122
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PORSCHE PORSCHE
SPORTS CUP SPRINT CHALLENGE
SUISSE SUISSE

Porsche Center Experience Franciacorta | 08th - 10th July 2022

GROUPE GT3 CUP SPRINT 2

FINAL RANKING BY CLASS

Pos No Driver Class Team Club Car Laps TotalTime Gap1st GapPrev BestTime InLap
CAT:1
1 13 [EJ FERATI Jasin 1 Fach Auto Tech - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 23:46.947 - - 01:09.036 10
> 17 AEBERHARD Jiirg 1 ANT Performance Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 23:50.219  00.291 00291  01:09.327 17
33 3 BURKARD Gregor 1 Sportec Racing PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 23:54.526  00.702  00.411  01:09.738 19
4+ 34 [ KELLERErnst 1 Sportec Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 23:59.325  00.645 -00.057  01:09.681 15
s 4 SCHWARZER Alexander 1 Fach Auto Tech Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 23:59.723  00.596 -00.049  01:09.632 20
¢ b HEGGLIN Peter 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZG Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:06.857 00.941  00.345  01:09.977 15
7 21 == RINDONE Gabriel 1 Enrico Fulgenzi Racing - Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:08.052  00.840 -00.101  01:09.876 15
s 20 [EJ PIDOUX Sébastien 1 ANT Performance PCV  Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:09.592  01.388  00.548  01:10.424 18
9 22 KLINGELNBERG Jan 1 Fach Auto Tech PCZ Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 20 24:10.678 01.251  -00.137  01:10.287 17
